Position

City Clerk
Mayor

City Treasurer
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood

Inglewood

Department /
Subdivision

City Clerk

Mayor And City Council
City Treasurer

Mayor And City Council
Mayor And City Council
Mayor And City Council
Mayor And City Council

Total Wages

$135,222
$111,303
$102,513
$60,660
$60,660
$60,660
$60,660

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,599
$19,365
$29,847
$34,957
$29,610
$23,739
$19,324



