Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		Inglewood	City Clerk	\$135,222	\$31,599
Mayor		Inglewood	Mayor And City Council	\$111,303	\$19,365
City Treasurer		Inglewood	City Treasurer	\$102,513	\$29,847
Council Member		Inglewood	Mayor And City Council	\$60,660	\$34,957
Council Member		Inglewood	Mayor And City Council	\$60,660	\$29,610
Council Member		Inglewood	Mayor And City Council	\$60,660	\$23,739
Council Member		Inglewood	Mayor And City Council	\$60,660	\$19,324